
Item Detail Description 

Tender Number 
DGM(E)/R/M/2019  
DGM(E)/R/S/2019 

Tender Name  Registration of Suppliers & Contractors for the year of 2019 

Published Date 2018-12-06 

Closing Date 2018-12-26 

Related Downloadable Documents 
Bid Notice -     Click Here 
Bid Document  Materials -Click Here 
Bid DocumentService     - S1, S2, S3, S4, S5, S9, S9, S12, S15 

 

 

 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/rejh06n8c1jkl7a/Bid%20Notice%202018-17%20.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/7p9l15noxwv8ezv/Paper%20Notice.zip?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/bzc0g42vidj8aq9/ENG-DD1-P%26D-ICB-2018-017-M.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/vm0zvfrwpr2ogsr/Reg_Materials%202019.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/bzc0g42vidj8aq9/ENG-DD1-P%26D-ICB-2018-017-M.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/5tjuualzh3jxw9e/S1%20-%20Bid%20for%20transport%20of%20materials%202019.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/95wkl4hrn4qdl8o/S2%20-%20Bid%20for%20New%20Service%20Connections%202019.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/l3ift66xerbajmg/S3%20-%20Bid%20for%20Clearance%20of%20Way%20Leave%202019.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ua07ad45sfksrxm/S4%20-%20Bid%20for%20Electricity%20MV%20%26%20LV%20Dist.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/a93mexwsgbqk8kl/S5%20-%20Bid%20for%20Reh%20%26%20Aug%20of%20MV%20%26%20LV%20Dist_%20lines%20%26%20S-S%20%26%20S.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/fuqgsdr4ftibori/S9%20-%20Bid%20for%20Printing%20of%20Stationeris%202019.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/k7m9sy32qxji3rv/S12%20Bid%20%20for%20Contractors%20for%20Civil%20works%202019.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/k7m9sy32qxji3rv/S12%20Bid%20%20for%20Contractors%20for%20Civil%20works%202019.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/og4ywyfs8j2utio/S15%20-%20Bid%20of%20Chartered%20electrical%20engineers%20service%202019%20R1.pdf?dl=0

